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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
29/02/2020 - 14:38 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke (9 godina) 2011 godiste

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 46.58 251
2. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 49.61 208
3. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 51.22 189
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 54.27 158
5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 56.72 139
6. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 57.16 136
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 58.08 129
8. KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 58.31 128
9. MICIC, Stasa 11 Radnicki 1969 58.93 124

10. STOJANOVIC, Nikolina 11 Sveti Nikola 59.02 123
11. PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija 11 Dubocica 59.80 118
12. TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Mladost 1:00.54 114
13. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:01.48 109
14. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 1:09.11 76
15. JOVANOVIC, Ema 11 Sveti Nikola 1:10.95 71
16. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 1:11.12 70
17. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:12.38 67
18. MARINKOVIC, Teodora 11 Sveti Nikola 1:12.77 65
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 1:15.89 58
20. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:16.33 57

DSQ NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon
DSQ BUSIC, Iva 11 Mladost

Pionirke (10-11 godina) 2010-2009 godiste

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 41.59 353
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 43.77 303
3. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 45.42 271
4. KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 48.19 227
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 48.59 221
6. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 49.52 209
7. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 51.13 190
8. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 51.71 183
9. JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 52.93 171

10. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 54.36 158
11. MILOŠEVIĆ, Iskra 09 Mladost 54.57 156
12. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 54.75 154
13. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 56.78 138
14. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 58.93 124
15. ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 59.11 123
16. NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis 1:00.23 116
17. STOJKOVIC, Marta 10 Sveti Nikola 1:04.29 95

DSQ JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis
DSQ STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica

Kadetkinje (12-13 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 39.75 404
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 42.43 332
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 43.30 313
4. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 44.05 297
5. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 44.10 296
6. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 44.17 294
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 10, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kadetkinje (12-13 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pirat 46.52 252
8. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 48.44 223
9. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 48.66 220

10. ZERADJANIN, Miljana 07 Rasina 49.40 210
11. SAVIC, Ana 08 Olimpija Bor 49.50 209
12. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak 51.43 186
13. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 52.08 179
14. STANKOVIC, Marina 08 Olimpija Bor 52.54 175
15. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 54.05 160
16. PETROVIC, Petra 08 Mladost 56.39 141

Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2006-2005 godiste

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 35.18 583
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 37.11 497
3. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 46.55 251
4. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 46.79 248
5. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 52.30 177
6. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 52.99 170
7. BUSIC, Lena 06 Mladost 57.03 137

Starije Juniorke (16-17 godina) 2004-2003 godiste

1. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 36.47 523
2. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 38.28 453
3. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 39.59 409
4. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 39.92 399
5. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 40.22 390
6. GRUBAN, Nadja 03 Delfin 41.55 354
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 42.13 339
8. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 44.87 281
9. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 Mladost 47.61 235

10. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 04 Jagodina 1:17.95 53

Apsolutna (Open)

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 35.18 583
2. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 36.47 523
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 37.11 497
4. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 37.58 478
5. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 38.28 453
6. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 39.59 409
7. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 39.75 404
8. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 39.92 399
9. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 40.22 390

10. GRUBAN, Nadja 03 Delfin 41.55 354
11. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 41.59 353
12. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 42.13 339
13. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 42.43 332
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 43.30 313
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 43.77 303
16. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 44.05 297
17. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 44.10 296
18. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 44.17 294
19. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 44.87 281
20. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Mladost 45.04 278
21. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 45.42 271
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Pirat 46.52 252
23. JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 46.55 251
24. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 46.58 251
25. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 46.79 248
26. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 Mladost 47.61 235
27. KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 48.19 227
28. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 48.44 223
29. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 48.59 221
30. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 48.66 220
31. ZERADJANIN, Miljana 07 Rasina 49.40 210
32. SAVIC, Ana 08 Olimpija Bor 49.50 209
33. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 49.52 209
34. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 49.61 208
35. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 51.13 190
36. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 51.22 189
37. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak 51.43 186
38. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 51.71 183
39. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 52.08 179
40. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 52.30 177
41. STANKOVIC, Marina 08 Olimpija Bor 52.54 175
42. JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 52.93 171
43. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 52.99 170
44. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 54.05 160
45. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 54.27 158
46. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 54.36 158
47. MILOŠEVIĆ, Iskra 09 Mladost 54.57 156
48. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 54.75 154
49. PETROVIC, Petra 08 Mladost 56.39 141
50. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 56.72 139
51. MITROVIC, Jana 10 Valis 56.78 138
52. BUSIC, Lena 06 Mladost 57.03 137
53. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 57.16 136
54. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 58.08 129
55. KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 58.31 128
56. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 58.93 124

MICIC, Stasa 11 Radnicki 1969 58.93 124
58. STOJANOVIC, Nikolina 11 Sveti Nikola 59.02 123
59. ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 59.11 123
60. PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija 11 Dubocica 59.80 118
61. NIKOLIC, Mina 10 Valis 1:00.23 116
62. TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Mladost 1:00.54 114
63. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:01.48 109
64. STOJKOVIC, Marta 10 Sveti Nikola 1:04.29 95
65. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 1:09.11 76
66. JOVANOVIC, Ema 11 Sveti Nikola 1:10.95 71
67. ARSENIJEVIC, Djurdja 11 Radnicki 1969 1:11.12 70
68. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 1:12.38 67
69. MARINKOVIC, Teodora 11 Sveti Nikola 1:12.77 65
70. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 1:15.89 58
71. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:16.33 57
72. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 04 Jagodina 1:17.95 53

DSQ NIKOLIC, Jovana 11 Poseidon
DSQ JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis
DSQ STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica
DSQ BUSIC, Iva 11 Mladost


